Evaluates: MAX86160MAX86160 Evaluation System
General Description
The MAX86160 Evaluation System (EVSYS) allows
for the quick evaluation of the MAX86160 optical AFE
for applications at various sites on the body, particu-
larly in-ear applications. The MAX86160 supports a
standard I2C-compatible interface. MAX86160 consists
of two optical readout channels that can operate simul-

Component List
MAX86160 EVSYS
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │  17www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX86160MAX86160 Evaluation System
MAX86160 EV Kit Bill of Materials
MAXSENSORBLEEK#
ITEM REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 A1 - 1 2450AT18A100 JOHANSON TECHNOLOGY 2450AT18A100 ANTENNA; 2450AT SERIES; BOARDMOUNT;
MINI 2.45 GHZ ANTENNA; 2450MHZ
2 BAT - 1 B2B-PH-K-S(LF)(SN) JST MANUFACTURING B2B-PH-K-S(LF)(SN)
CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE;
PH CONNECTOR; 2MM PITCH;
SHROUDED HEADER; STRAIGHT; 2PINS
3 C1, C22, C26,
C30-C37
- 11 GRM033R61A104KE15;
LMK063BJ104KP
MURATA;TAIYO YUDEN 0.1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP;
0.1UF; 10V; TOL=10%; MODEL=;
TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X5R
4 C2, C15, C25,
C38-C43
- 9 GRM033R61A105ME15 MURATA 1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP;
1UF; 10V; TOL=20%; TG=-55 DEGC
TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
5 C3, C4, C8, C9,
C12, C16, C27
- 7 C1005X5R1A475M050BC TDK 4.7UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP;
4.7UF; 10V; TOL=20%; MODEL=C SERIES;
TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
6 C5-C7, C10,
C13, C14, C47
- 7 GRM155R60J226ME11 MURATA 22UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP;
22UF; 6.3V; TOL=20%; TC=X5R
7 C19 - 1 GJM0335C1E1R0WB01 MURATA 1PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP;
1PF; 25V; TOL=0.05PF; TG=-55 DEGC
 TO +125 DEGC; TC=C0G
8 C20, C21, C28,
C29, C45, C46, Z44
- 7 GRM0335C1H120GA01 MURATA 12PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP;
12PF; 50V; TOL=2%; TG=-55 DEGC
TO +125 DEGC; TC=C0G
9 C23, C24 - 2 GRM0335C1H101JA01 MURATA 100PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP;
100PF; 50V; TOL=5%; TG=-55 DEGC
TO +125 DEGC; TC=C0G
10 CN1 - 1 DX07S024JJ3 JAE ELECTRONIC INDUSTRY DX07S024JJ3